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OPEBHOBAHNA 10 MTAABAHNID "3010TAR OCEHB"

MAD WAVE
CHALLENGE

IPEGT

Q-1 HNGEpd 2n10

Masibumku, 50m Bpacc

10 - 11 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 7

o

O~NOOSWNLPR

KOMAPOB l'eoprui
B/TACOB Makcum
CTAXOBCKWW Anppeii
PYAHULIKWIA Erop
BNVIHKOBCKWIN ApceHuii
XNAMNOHWH OaHnnn
LUIMMAHOBWY Wnbs
REDA Maksymilian
ABEPbAHOB Kupunn

3annbiB 2 n3 7

©CoOo~NOOOM~WNPEO

MEPMAHWH Tumodeit
NETABUVH ®épnop
WIHATEHKO Martseii
3MHYEHKO daHuunn
MUXANNEHKO fAennc
OSTROWSKI Aleksander
HUKWTWH Masen
BNOXVH Tumyp
B/IMHKOB Makcum
ZDANOWSKI Hubert

3annbiB 3n3 7

O©CoOoO~NOUAWNEO

BYPKOB Marseli
KOPBYT BorgaH
CHUIMPEB WMBaH
JUSKA Karolis
JAGOSIAK Mitosz
POMAHEHKO ApT1ém
BYPTAKOB Kupunn
BABKIN Justinas
OblAVIK Apcenuii
BENbIN OaHuun

3anbiB 4 s 7

o

©CoOo~NOOUOaPA~WNPRE

BEPHOB Mwuxaunn
MNAKCVH KOpwii
BOPOHWH AHgpeii
BJIACOB VBaH
WIHATBEB Aptem
EPALLOB VBaH
MUXANNOB Anekceii
BTIOXNH ApTyp
>XEJTOBHKOK Bnagucnas
FANHYNINH Erop

r/p

2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
POL
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
BLR
RUS
POL

RUS
RUS
RUS
LTU

POL
RUS
RUS
LTU

RUS
BLR

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS

KomaHaa

BO CLUOP Ne23, Mocksa
CAHOWOP BosnHa, MUHCK
CAHOWOP BosnHa, MUHCK
AHOCL "AxHTaps’, MUHCK

Llop r. >Xno6wuH, r. XXno6uH
OHOCL 'AxTapb’, MUHCK
CAHOWOP BosnHa, MUHCK

Uks Osemka Siedice
MaragaHckas o6nacts, MaragaH

OHOCL 'AenbdnH’, Apamurb
CLUOP ''tOM - CKN®bI', MockBa
Cuactnusblii enscvH, Mocksa
CLW LCKA r.OgmnHuoB0, OaNHLOBO
ClW LUCKA r.OgmnHuoB0, OaNHLOBO
Uks Osemka Siedlce

CLUOP ''OM - CKN®bI', MockBa
Carowop 8 r Butebek, Butebek
CLlU 'iBaHTEEBKA', IBaHTEEBKA
Uks Osemka Siedlce

AHOCL 'AensdnH', Apamurb

CLUOP 3 KanuHuHckuii p, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLlU 'ViBaHTeeBKa', IBaHTeeBKa

Impuls PA, Vilnius

RWKS SPARTA Bitgoraj

CLUOP 'tOM - CKN®bI', Mocksa

LICKA, Mocksa

Impuls PA, Vilnius

CW no nnas-to Apueso, Apueso

Llop r. XKno6uH, r. >XnobuH

MBY ®OK lMNogonbek , MNogonsek
Cpatowop 8 r Butebek, Butebek

CLlU 'MiBaHTeEeBKa', IBaHTEeeBKa
CyacTnvBblii OensdvH, Mocksa
BY O 'OK CLUOP', Nluneuk
OHOCLU r.Hennpgoso, r.Henuposo
MBY A0 'LU®CH 'FOHunop', KonomHa
Cpatowop 8 r Butebek, Butebek
Cuactnusblii JensdvH, Mocksa
MAHEXX, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

3afBoYHOE BpeMS

54.80
53.00
52.00
50.55
50.00
50.45
51.00
52.61
54.00

49.58
48.50
48.00
47.00
45.10
46.03
48.00
48.20
49.00
49.65

45.00
44.50
44.00
43.91
43.24
43.50
44.00
44.25
44.85
45.00

43.00
42.10
42.00
41.50
41.00
41.00
41.53
42.00
42.50
43.00
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JductaHuna 38, Manbyumku, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 513 7

0 CTPOMOB Bnagumup 2009 RUS TI'bO CLIOP Ne23, Mocksa 40.00
1 KAPMELIKNA Bnagumup 2008 RUS AOCW r.Hennposo, r.Henngoso 39.50
2 MOIYTOB ®ununn 2009 RUS CLUOP Tomopbe', ApxaHresbeck 39.50
3 TPO®PMMOB Bnagucnas 2008 RUS CLOP 3 KanuHuHckuii p, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 39.00
4 KOTMbICEBWY Tumodpeit 2009 RUS CK'AuHawmo', MockBa 39.00
5 MAAKOB AHTOH 2009 RUS CLUOP 'Momopbe', ApxaHresibck 39.00
6 AOPUMHELL AHgpeii 2008 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpanHa 39.25
7 BOPOJOVH ApTém 2008 RUS AkOCL AenbthuH, BpsHck 39.50
8 XAPUTOHWIK Tumodpei 2008 BLR Onumnued, MuHck 40.00
9 N'YCEHKOB AHatonuii 2008 RUS CLU 'iBaHTeeBKa', VIBaHTEEBKA 41.00

3an/biB 6 U3 7

0 WEBYEHKO Makcum 2008 RUS TIBbY «CllU «KocuHo», MockBa 38.60
1 KCEHO®OHTOB 3axap 2009 RUS CLUOP 'Momopbe', ApxaHresibck 38.50
2 BANAKNH Muxaunn 2009 RUS AKOCLU Ne10 r.MBaHOBO, ViBaHOBO 38.00
3 BbIKOB Hukuta 2008 RUS KCLUOP Nel, Teepb 37.85
4 MPUAMAK fanuno 2008 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpanHa 37.50
5 BACWJ/IbEB AnekcaHgp 2008 RUS CLlW LCKA r.OguHuoso, OgnHLO0BO 37.50
6 ABAKYMOB l'puropwii 2008 RUS [AHOCLU Ne10 r.MBaHOBO, ViBaHOBO 38.00
7 BECHWH AnekcaHgp 2008 RUS Kopann, Vckntnm 38.00
8 YPBAH Makcum 2008 RUS MaragaHckas obnactb, MaragaH 38.50
9 3NHAEP Kupunn 2008 RUS SC 'Koenigsberg', Kaliningrad 38.71

3annbiB 7 n3 7

0 CEPTEEB ViBaH 2008 RUS KCLUOP Nel, Teepb 37.50
1 KY3OBHWKOB Kupunn 2008 RUS COLUW 14, banawuxa 37.00
2 AXMALOYNNWH JaHnc 2008 RUS “Axsartuka», KasaHb 36.00
3 BENAEB ®epop 2008 RUS O3nektpocTanb, nekTpocTtasb 35.00
4 ONIENHUK Makcum 2008 RUS FITRON, PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 34.50
5 KOPOIJIEB AnekcaHap 2008 RUS Cl'BecHa'yYCL, FOHocTb, Mogonbck 34.66
6 HEMOBVH PoaunoH 2008 RUS Bbictpuua , Kupos 35.25
7 MNXEEB I'ne6 2009 RUS CK'AuHamo', MockBa 37.00
8 BACUNAYCKAC Huknta 2008 RUS TIBbY «ClU «KocuHo», MockBa 37.00
9 OEHWNCEHKO AHTOH 2008 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpanHa 37.50
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